
ryflsPer
nq!$s{sg lNes}S&,,{i}$vl.tts$r*\ks!{

M3|!!q

Regd. office: PSEB Head office, The Mall patiala-1 47oo1 I

qte ldentity Number: U401 09P8201 0sGC0a3B 1 o website: www
(Office of Sr. XEN/Civil Mtc. Cell-1, Shed E-4, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, patiala)

Email. xen-civil-mtc1-pta@pspcl.in Contact No.: 964G1 191 15

Subject:

Dy. Secretary/Public Relations,
PSPCL, Patiala.

Memo, r.ro.. J&6
Publication of Tender Notices

Enclosed please find herewith 5 copies in English and S copies in punjabi of
following Tender Notices for publication in the leading Newspapers.

The advertisement should appear in the above said newspapers immediately. ln case
blishing of advertisement before the due date, the bill of newsoaoer wilt not be enterreinect

Dated: J" 1Zl ,aa-o

,Sr. XEN/Clvll
PSPCL,

Mtc. Cell-1,
Patia la.

Endst. No. Datad:

Copy of the above ir fonruarded to the following for information and furlher
neoessary action pleaee:

1. Dy. CE/Estates, PSPCL, Patlala,
2. AE/Civll Mtc. S/D No, 1/1, PSPCL, Patiata,
3 AE/Civil Mtc. $i D No" 2/1, PSPCL, Patiala

--3.a\*
$r. XHN/Clvil Mtc. Cell-|,
P$PCL, Patlala,

oI non-pupllsnlng oI aoverulsement oelQre tne Oue date, tne blll of newspoDer will not be entertained.
Tender

No. Name of Work Head of
account

Accounting
Head

Location
code Accounting Unit

12lCMC.I
t2420-21

Replacement of AC sheets and
falso ceiling in $hakti Vihar
Complex, PSPCL, Patiala,

Revenue
Head 7 4.2 812

Sr. XEN/ Civil
Mtc, Cell-|,

PSPCL, Patiala.

13lCMC-l
t2020-21

Miscellaneous civil works in
Power Colony No.2, PSPCL,
Patiala.

Revenue
Head 7 4.2 812

S;", )lEN/ Civil
Mtc. Cell-1,

PSPCL, Patiala,
14iCMC-l
n02a-21

isrcMc-i"-
l2a2a-21

Providing and fixing wooden
joinery in Power Colony No.2,
PSPCL, Patiala.

Revenue
Head 74.2 812

Sr XEN/ Civil
Mtc. Cell-l,

PSPCL, Patiala
Providing and fixing wooden

ioinery in Power Colony No,1,
PSPCL, Patiala,

Revenue
Head 74,2 812

GilEN/ erii
Mtc, Cell-|,

PSPCL, Patiala.



I
PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

TENDER NOTICE

Office: Sr. XEN/Civil Mtc. Cell-!, Shed E-4, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala
Email. xen-civil-mtc1 -pta@pspcl.in Contact No.: 96461 191 1 5

Open tenders are invited from registered Contractors and registered Co-op Labour &
Construction Societies for the following work:

'['cnelcr lfcc: I(s. 590/- irrclucling GST'lbr each tender.

'l'hc terms ancl conclitions o[these tenclers can been $een trom. PSPCL's website

)vurwJtffisl,i[

tyotp., 1) tt is in/brmecl thut in easa tender proaess is not completed due to any reason, t'to

ffigonc{am nuil bu published in newspapers, Detutls regardlng carrigendum may be seen

on qffic:inl PSPCL v,ehsite W,frifiSfiil,
J) ll'thr.ett: or ntor(: number d'eligibte Crt-op" I{ft(: ,racieties ,rubmitted tlreir lenders' then the teneler";

,rf iltesr,,tocietius,rhull only he oliened und tcncjrers e$'eligible contructors shull nttt he openecl.

ln ;exs le's,s thuir thrce eligibta Co-op. L&(' ,toc:icttie.s ,ruhmilteel their tenclers, then lhe

Sr. XIINICMC-I
P$PCL, Patinln.

S.

N

o

Name of Work
Enquiry

No.

Start
Date for
issuing
Tender

Last Date
for

issuing
Tender

Last Date
& time for
submitting

tenders

Date &
time for
Opening
tenders

1 Replacement of AC

sheets and false
ceiling in Shakti Vihar

Com plex, PS PCL,

Patiala.

12tCMC-I
t2020-21

For
Societies 03.08.2020 14.O8.2020

18.08.2020
upto3PM

18.08.2020
at 3:30 PM

For
Contractors

03.08.2020 19.08.2020
21.08.2020
upto3PM

21.08,2020
at 3:30 PM

2 Miscellaneous civil

works in Power ColonY

No.2, PSPCL, Patiala

13/CMC-l
n02a-21

For
Societies

03.08.2020 14.08.2020
18.08.2020
upto3PM

18.08.2020
at 3:30 PM

For
Contractorr 03.08.2020 19.08.2020

21.08.2020
upto3PM

21.A8.2020
at 3:30 PM

3 Providing and fixing
wooden joinery in

Power Colony No.2,

PSPCL, Patiala.

14leMC-l
noza-21

For
Socletles

04.08.2020 18.08.2020
20.08.2020
upto3PM

20.08.2020
at 3:30 PM

For
Contractors

04.08.2020 2{.08.2020
24.08.2020
upto3PM

24.08,2020
at 3:30 PM

4 Providing and fixing
wooden joinery in

Power Colony No.1,

PSPCL, Patiala.

15/eMC-l
t2o2o-21

For
Socletlee

04.08.2020 18.08.2020
20.08.2020
upto3PM

20.48,2020
at 3:30 PM

For
Contractors

04.08.2020 21.08.2020
24.08.2020

:r y: :*
24.08.2020

': t.10 o'-



/

Lff,.s utrr ur€d ililiaE-d ful[na
}sts efaq

eggo: fr: q': m: fdm:/fire66 ffiei{ fi-s E:1, lB zi:S-+, Ftrll f@T rrFacrorr t

fr ilu: xen-civil-mtg1-pta@pspcl,.in frrffi iirs: 9646119115

fu ftrq &{ 6S m nE ofimas Hftrd.d1 fuilE 3 ffi i ? e1 }-rs }m ilt
T6 I

effi e1 e,hT : 5e0/- gl'r$ Fr!E, TTt.fiH.et ilT f& t?o u* r

8e: fg]T ?tlf, t f6r6H h,r} H-ss,' PSPCL rt Me www.pspql,in 3 ffi m rtre 'm 
t

fu ; t) W x\w fi-sr i ftr tuv ffi ffitr 8rn tttrw t€7 ry ry E'W iF tu
yt{ww fu frq Vff fH-? 6uT truv,y"T trffi trtq nffi ffi ubfiH.u7.n7.rtu, sT

Wbr tryw\1,q:ipcl,in I 8f f,TT I

z) ii*orc fris ,r, f*-6 g' dq fr'dT HM fd:rs t ffil Hq*- ry"*J-.*d il?T Y' Arym

f;# Hfuq'u1 fdrffi 3 ffi'Hryryi't' k.{'ut #& f,rEfr o4'3 frfrqryr" e ??$ 6uT fre

mt"fr r

frau ffim ,* ufc fiaT Hftrfir€1 ff,ffi 3 ffi Fr#r€t ABf,'frT'trtre.1 u".s s'Bafrt'
Trfon.fi fffir 3 eH.61 Hffit A M t rqs n'ri frm 8M f Affi * ffi 

'n-gfr 
t

Lt'^'*-'*'-
ffiat?rs a!ffitarrfr trffiDrtr,ffi.frH.fr* 1,

rl. m. ur. ffi. fuH., Lrb,?rrtr I

63
1
zi:

{H gr 6ry
tra-dprl'-S

zi:

Z?tr frRrf
ra aes fr

Arfi

e3-d ilrrl-
aa-s d

)?au-& fl{S

era a1p ao-s el
)?rrt{-fr fl{S' Dl}

IIH'

}e-d n?r6 E]

fl{S'Dl} E}e'

1 Lt.)AH.Lit.Ht.rls, ulanrrsr

i n-ffi1 leo-s er&ilr
fftefiFbffi6161
ffitr'il fr 3udhfi asr
Hsfr r

2020-21

12tfr.
ilH rfr-u

Frgr€r

6S 03.08.2020 14.08.2020
ra.oe.zozo {

g.filo 3 :oo efr *a
ra.oe.zozo $

?ufuo 3:llo si

AaE Er

lr$ 03.08.2020 19.08.2020
'zt.oa.zozo6

eufou :l :oo {fr fd
'zt.og.'zo'206

eufdd 3:30 €fr

,2

st rr.{d aral a: z fft
fl-ffr&Atnfl{ fl{€TT E-sdor t
ax a.gn x'ffi t

13trt.
fiH Ffr-1l

2020-21

E-dr€t

681
03.08.2020 14.08.2020

ra,os.zozo d
euf{d 3:oo Efr ia

rg.oa,zozo o
gLrfJo 3:30 Efr

M
TTS

03.08.2020 19.08.2020
zt,oa:zozo$

eufm 3 :oo <i fa
zt.oa.zozo"5

errfoo 3:30 €fr

3 fi .h?H.Lit.Fit.frs, Lffehrrctr

S rncs a&fr 8: z fft
gszi *ffi d rMfSaI
tcr} ftzrldar H'dd

1Atfr.
)aH fi-lt
2020-21

Hilei
6fr 04.08.2020 18.08.2020

zo,oa.zozo$
eufdd 3:oo sil Ja

zo,os,zozo $
g;fdd 3;30 rfr

E:Aset
6s1

04.08.2020 21.08.2020
z+,oa,zozod

glrftrd ::oo sfr fa.
zq,oa,zo'zg6

guf{d 3:30 Ei

4 u1.)tn.ifr.ft.til-6, Ufanrrr r

.i u.ea a&fr d: z ffil
grn ;rfraol d UrydfaPm

D{3 ffiaI Hdtfl

15fiq1.

,h"r fr-tt
2020-21

H-gr€l

uS 04.08.2020 18.08.2020
20.08,2020 0

gtrfo'T 3:oo e* da
zo,oa,zozo 

,$

Brfds 3:30 Ei

M
lr* 04.08.2020 21.08.2020

z+.aa.zozo6
eufuE 3:oo rt *q

z+,0a:zlza$
Brfdd 3:30 €t



NANIT': QIi Woxll(: I'ror

flrjNdarl s"rA'[E powER cqRpQRATroN I_,TJ)

"{J!fu'c qf.St,XEN/ Civil M,tc. Cell-I. PSP,CL. P?ti?la

Tenclcr Encluir'1, l{o, I 5,/('N4(l-l 12020-21.

irlirrs, and flxing wooden joinery in Power Colony No.1, PSPCL, Patiala.

TERNIS & CONI)ITIONS:

1) Enntcsl l\4ortc:r' ;i )9'r, of terrderecl value subject to a minimum of Rs.5000/- and maximum of
Its l0 lac fbr'( tintractors and as per Pb. Govt. Notification no. 76152179-C.1(5y8856 dated
04.I I.20t9 [ir'('o-op. L&C Societies.

2j Oorrrplcrtiorr |)t'r'rotl: Irr',.rn thc date of issue of Allotrnent Order/LOI up to 31 .03.202I.
3) -l-he dclailccl :srt o1'Nt'l' spccifications will be available in the office of Sr.XENlCivil Mtc.

(lell-I. PSP(I[-. I)atiitla on payment of Rs. 5901- (inc. GST), non refundable for each set in
c,irsh or tlrroush crossctl denranc'l drafl in favour of ST.XEN/Civil Mtc.Cell-I, PSPCL,Patiala.

4) 'l'enclers o1'sttclr [rirlde r rvho do rrot purchase the set ofNIT specifications shall not be opened.
5) Eanic:;t nrone-\ orrlv irr llte {orrn of PSPCL cash receipt or crossed demand draft in favors of

Sr'.XLrN/(,lirii[ \11c.('crll-1, PSPC]1,, Patiala, of any scheduled bank (except Canara Bank and
Ycrs lt]arrli) pirr itblc at I'atiala rnust accompany the tenders in separate envelope.

(r) -['enclcrs rvithorrt ciu'rrcst ntoney shall not be opened.
7) 'l'ertclcr cktctrrrr,-'r.rts slrall be issued only to those tenderers who prima facie met the qualif,ring

t'cc1t.tit'ctrtcttls. I lor\ Lr','cl' issue of tender documents shall not automatically construe
qrrtrlificitlion oi'the terrders fbr allotment of work, which shall again be determined during bid
cva ltutt itirt.

8) l)qP('[, r'r-:Scr'\r:'S, tlrtr iiu.ltt to ro-ieot/accept any or all the bids received at its discretiol without
irssigrrirrg anr lcirs()r'i rr irat so ever.

9i 'i'crtcle:t's :ilrirll l;c r rrlirl lbr acceptance up to 120 days fiom the date of their opening.
1{}) 'l'etrclct's rcccit'r":tl tc,lcgraphically/ through faxl through telex/ through email/ through

tclcplronc t)r' ili,;rrrilrlclc terrr:lcrs shall not be accepted.
I ll l1'1he ilxcrcl tlrtt, 1i;r'tcrrrlcr ()pL)ning happens to be a holiclay, the tenclers will be opened at same

tirtte tltt lltc ttcrt tvoi'liing clav in the presence of contractors/societies or their representatives
ri,lro so ct,e:t'lil.,.: [,r sliiY tltcl'c.

l)) Olrargcrtblc to utttttxtl N4&l{ cstirlate of Power Colony No.1, PSPCL,Patiala for the year
?"020-2t.

Ll) I'he contnt('t()l's shal I be enlisted with PSPCL/PSTCL upto
lts l0 Litt'iiii Ii cilss Contractor or equiv. in Pb. PWD(B&RyCPWD/MES/ Railway &
labour'& corrstnrctiorr socictics shall be enlisted with PWD(B&R) only.

l""i)'l'he Iabortt'8: coir:;tnri:1ion societies /contraotors shall have EPF- registration No. frorn RPF
conm issione,r' i,,\s:;tt. I)r'<tizidc:nt firlrd contmissioner.

1$; l'hc laborrr'& constrrrction societies /contractors shall have GST no.
I (r) 

-l'hc 
Irthoru' & r'onstrrrction riocictir:s /contractors shall have PAN.

@{,**
ST.XEN/Civil Mtc. Cell-I,

PSPCL, Patiala.

t


